GOOSE CREEK

PUBLIC WORKS

New Year's Day

MLK Day

Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

202

SCHEDULE

If your collection day
should be:

Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2025

Monday, Jan. 20, 2025
Monday, May 26
Friday, July 4

Monday, Sept. 1
Tuesday, Nov. 11
*Thursday, Nov. 27
*Friday, Nov. 28
*Wednesday, Dec. 24
*Thursday, Dec. 25

HOLIDAY SANITATION

Your trash

will be collected on:
Tuesday, Dec. 31, 2024
Tuesday, Jan. 21, 2025
Tuesday, May 27
Thursday, July 3
Tuesday, Sept. 2
Monday, Nov. 10
*Tuesday, Nov. 25
*Wednesday, Nov. 26
*Monday, Dec. 22
*Tuesday, Dec. 23

* Yard Debris will not be picked on these collection days.
Bulk items must be scheduled for pick-up. Please notify the

Sanitation Division by calling (843) 824-2200.



